Goodrich Mudd

Title of feature

Earlier title: Weary Waggles

Size Most dailies: 25 x 39 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

H.F. Thode

Creator(s)

1904

Year

January February March April May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

SFS3-441

SFS3-7-1

SFS3-12-1

SFS3-6-1

SFS3-8-1

oS NN AW N~

~
)

SFS3-7-2

~
~

~
N

SFS3-6-2

~
“w

~
~

SFS3-2-2

SFS3-8-2

~
wn

~
D

~
~N

SFS3-4-2

SFS3-7-3

~
Se

SFS3-12-3

~
o

SFS3-6-3

N
S

)
~

SFS3-2-3

N
N

N
“w

N
~

SFS3-7-4

N
“n

SFS3-12-4

N
D

SFS3-6-4

N
~N

SFS3-3-3

N
Se

SFS3-5-5

N
o

“
)

SFS3-1-3

“w
~

Title changed from "Weary Waggles" to "Goodrich Mudd" on June 5, 1904.




Size

Goodrich Mudd

Title of feature

Earlier title: Weary Waggles

Most dailies: 25 x 39 cm
* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Creator(s)

H.F. Thode

1905

Year

January February

March April May June

July

August

September

October

November

December

O N R W~

W W NN NN NN RNNNNNNNNNNNNNN
NS WS NN UANUWNNDE SIS AW ~ND

SFS4-5-1

SFS4-8-1

SFS4-10-1

SFS4-5-2

SFS4-8-2

SFS4-10-2

SFS4-5-3

SFS4-10-3

SFS4-5-4

SFS4-8-3

SFS4-5-5




