	Goodrich	H.F. Thode Creator(s)							1904 Year			
	Title of fe											
i i	arlier title: We	ary Waggles	S									
ize Mos	t dailies: 25 x	39 cm										
	ate is uncertain.		rip is on verso	of another fe	ature.							<u> </u>
undays appe	ear in red and bold	i.										-
Jan	uary February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Ì
1						-		-				
2												
3			SFS3-4-1			SFS3-7-1						
4											SFS3-12-1	
5					SFS3-6-1							L
6												╙
7							SFS3-8-1					4
8												₩_
9												4—
10						SFS3-7-2						⊩
11 12					SFS3-6-2							⊩
13					3F33-0-2							⊩
14	SFS3-2-2						SFS3-8-2					
15	0.0022						0.0002					
16												
17			SFS3-4-2			SFS3-7-3						
18											SFS3-12-3	
19					SFS3-6-3							Ì
20												
21	SFS3-2-3											
22												
23						_			-			
24						SFS3-7-4						
25											SFS3-12-4	<u> </u>
26					SFS3-6-4							<u> </u>
27		SFS3-3-3										<u> </u>
28												1
29				SFS3-5-5								4—
30												匚
31 SFS	1-1-3	1	I	1	1	1	i .	1		1	ı	d d

Title changed from "Weary Waggles" to "Goodrich Mudd" on June 5, 1904.

Goodrich Mudd	<u>H.F. Thode</u>	<u> 1905</u>		
Title of feature	Creator(s)	Year		
Earlier title: Weary Waggles				
Size Most dailies: 25 x 39 cm				

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature. Sundays appear in red and bold.

	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1	SFS4-5-1			•			_						
2													
3													
4													
5		SFS4-8-1	SFS4-10-1										
6													
7													
8	SFS4-5-2												
9													
10													
11													
12		SFS4-8-2	SFS4-10-2										
13													
14													
15	SFS4-5-3												
16													
17													
18													
19			SFS4-10-3										
20													
21													
22	SFS4-5-4												
23													
24													
24 25													
26		SFS4-8-3											1
27													1
28													
29	SFS4-5-5												1
30													1
31													1
$\overline{}$	•				_		_		_				1